
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(117) Malte Ruben Kjær 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Lap Tm 

1:14.971 
1:14.652 
1:13.145 
1:12.228 
1:11.625 
1:12.237 
1:11.202 
1:12.546 
1:12.585 
1:10.994 
1:11.311 

1:10.036 
1:11.313 
1:11.348 

Diff 

+4.935 
+4.616 
+3.109 
+2.192 
+1.589 
+2.201 
+1.166 
+2.510 
+2.549 
+0.958 
+1.275 

+1.277 
+1.312 

Time of Day 

17:00:15.045 
17:01:30.016 
17:02:44.668 
17:03:57.813 
17:05:10.041 
17:06:21.666 
17:07:33.903 
17:08:45.105 
17:09:57.651 
17:11:10.236 
17:12:21.230 
17:13:32.541 
17:14:42.577 
17:15:53.890 
17:17:05.238 

Printed: 04-07-2015 17:20:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Saturday 

Mini Race A - 1655-1720 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:58:57 

Vojens 1,330 km 

04-07-2015 16:55 


