Saturday Mini Race A - 1655-1720							Vojens	s 1,330 km			
						04-07-2015 16:55					
			rted at 16:58:57								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
7) Malte Ru	uben Kiær										
1			17:00:15.045								
2	1:14.971	+4.935	17:01:30.016								
3	1:14.652	+4.616	17:02:44.668								
4	1:13.145	+3.109	17:03:57.813								
5	1:12.228	+2.192	17:05:10.041								
6	1:11.625	+1.589	17:06:21.666								
7	1:12.237	+2.201	17:07:33.903								
8	1:11.202	+1.166	17:08:45.105								
9	1:12.546	+2.510	17:09:57.651								
10	1:12.585	+2.549	17:11:10.236								
11	1:10.994	+0.958	17:12:21.230								
12	1:11.311	+1.275	17:13:32.541								
13	1:10.036		17:14:42.577								
14	1:11.313	+1.277	17:15:53.890								
15	1:11.348	+1.312	17:17:05.238								
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
				1				1			

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director